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Anlage
Am Nebenbruch 5, 76351 Linkenheim-Hochstetten
dustin.schrep@tc-rw-hochstetten.de

Sportwart/in
Kaiser, Andreas
T 01776037197 andreas.kaiser@tc-rw-hochstetten.de

Jugendwart/in

Waust, Holger
T 015162345253 holger.wuest@tc-rw-hochstetten.de
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Herren 65 1
MF: Harald Metz; T 072473878

m 01727287145; harald.metz@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Franz, Harald
Schuler, Jurgen
Metz, Harald
Herrmann, Siegbert
Schirer, Matthias
Kappler, Bernd
Kappler, Peter

Dr. Muller-Reinartz, Udo
Laske, Horst

10 Zech, Otto (AUT gA)
11 Klumpp, Arno

12 Schrep, Jens
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15702152
15902295
15202780
15502360
14902403
15402499
15202688
15302673
15452124
14751745
15003069
14602431

LK DR - Info
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LK15,4
LK16,6
LK17,4
LK18,7
LK19,5
LK21,1
LK23,2
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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